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

TCT / CCT NOS.

LOCATION

LOT AREA

INDICATIVE

10093700000280

014-2018000711

Unit 704, 7th Floor, Avida Tower
Altura Tower 1, South Park
District, National Road, Brgy.
Alabang, Muntinlupa City.

SELLING PRICE

4,350,000.00

10001700002394

Condo Res'l

014-2019003613

Unit 5-E, 5th Floor, Bldg. 9,
Solano Hills, Villongco Road,
West Service Road, Sucat,
Muntinlupa City.

30.00

2,280,000.00

TAGUIG

10001000011960

Condo Res'|

164-2017005825

Unit 712, 7th Floor, Jade Building
Rosewood Pointe, Acacia
Estates, Brgy. Ususan, Taguig

City

57.00

4,401,000.00

10001000012664

Condo Res'l

Unit:
164-2022015051
Roof Deck:
164-2022015052
PS:
164-2022015053

Unit 601, 6th Floor, Service Area
No. 30 (Roofdeck), Parking Slot
324, 3rd Floor., Kamala Building,
Royal Palm Residences, Acacia
Avenue, Acacia Estates,
Barangay Ususan, Taguig City

Unit: 84.50
RD: 3.0/
PS: 12.50

7,268,000.00

10001000008544

Condo Res'l

164-2018003445

Unit 121, Ground Floor, Pacific
Residences - Tower 1 (Victoria
Tower), Pacific Residences,
Pedro Cayetano Blvd. (Levi
Mariano Ave.) , Barangay,
Ususan, Taguig City

76.70

4,939,000.00

3795

Condo Res'|

164-2022000067

Unit 2F, 2nd Floor with Parking
Slot No. B4-04 located at
Penhurst Parkplace, 1st Ave.,
cor., 30th St. Fort Bonifacio
Global City, Taguig City

93.91

19,627,000.00

MARIKINA

10001700002268

H&L Res'|

009-2017001798
009-2017001799
009-2017002560

Lots 2-G, 2-F, 2-H, No. 5
Unnamed Street, Rodeanna IV
Compound, Barangay Parang,
Marikina City.

346.00

486.00

12,300,000.00

RIZAL

RODRIGUEZ

10001700002002

H&L Res'l

009-2019006664

Lot 8, Block 11, Road Lot 10,
Amityville Subdivision Phase 1,
Barangay San Jose, Rodriguez,
Rizal.

240.00

248.00

7,756,000.00

10001700001815

H&L Res'l

(506447)
009-2020000385

Lot 47 Blk. 3, Monte Brisa Subd.,
Ph. 1, Brgy. San Jose, Rodriguez,
Rizal

100.00

249.00

5,390,000.00

SALE IS ON AN “AS IS, WHERE IS” BASIS. PROPERTIES AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE



RCBC's List of Properties for Sale as of October 31, 2025
FOR INQUIRIES PLEASE CALL: 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM / Monday to Friday
Elma Silvestre - epsilvestre@rcbc.com / - 8894-9000 local 2233
Median Cadiao - mdcadiao@rcbc.com / 8894-9000 local 7298 / 0918-992-9605

Please note that the Property Account Number highlighted in yellow:
(1. H&L) has an assigned caretaker and is available for inspection
(2. Condo) is currently vacant and secured.

PROPERTY
ACCOUNT
NUMBER

CLASS

TCT / CCT NOS.

LOCATION

LOT AREA

INDICATIVE

CAINTA

SELLING PRICE

10001000008107

Condo

068-2015000911

Unit 5-B-4, 5th Floor Suburban
Villas Condo, Sierra Madre Circle
St., Bgy. Sto. Domingo, Cainta,
Rizal

2,754,000.00

10001700002032

Condo

Res'l

068-2019001395

Unit H, 4th Floor, Cambridge
Village Condominium - Cluster 4,
Eastbank Road, Brgy. San
Andres, Cainta, Rizal.

40.00

1,773,000.00

10001700002033

Condo

Res'|

068-2019001885

Unit J, 7th Floor, Cambridge
Village Condominium - Cluster
27, Eastbank Road, Barangay
San Andres, Cainta, Rizal.

30.00

1,390,000.00

10001700002393

H&L

Res'l

068-2018005956

Lot 1, Block 2, Elmbrook corner
Castanet Street. Serra Monte
Mansion, Filinvest East Home,
Barangay San Isidro, Cainta,
Rizal

339.00

647.00

23,870,000.00

BINANGONAN

10001700002175

H&L

Res'l

068-2019006721

Lot 3-A, 4th Street Right, Brgy.
Tayuman, Binangonan, Rizal.

170.00

140.00

2,836,000.00

10001000012679

H&L

Res'|

068-2021006172

Blk 14 Lot 17, Road Lot 13,Phase
2-C-4 St. Monique Valais Subd.,
Brgy. Darangan, Binangonan,
Rizal

45.50

45.20

872,000.00

10001700002329

H&L

Res'l

068-2014004727

Lot 13 Blk 12, Along Road Lot 15
Saint Monique Valais Subd., Ph.
2-C4, Brgy. Darangan,
Binangonan, Rizal

45.50

66.50

740,000.00

10001700002272

H&L

Res'|

068-2016006033

Lot 7 BIk 16, Along Road Lot 2,
Saint Monique Valais Subd., Ph.
2C-4, Brgy. Darangan,
Binangonan, Rizal

45.50

66.50

780,000.00

TAYTAY

10001700001777

H&L

Res'l

068-2011006843

Lot 1 Blk 8, Golden Rod St. cor.
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